FISI - COMITATO TRENTINO

FIS CITTADINI E FIS JUNIOR SCI ALPINO

, CO.A.LA. CUP - SKI TEAM ALPE CIMBRA

% ’ 23 /12 / 2023 - FOLGARIA %
F i, FOUfS SPECIAL SLALOM Z '/S gty
T OFFICIAL RESULTS T

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS ANGELI PAOLO ITA COURSE NAME SALIZZONA
REFEREE GUADAGNINI M. ITA START 1525 m
FINISH 1340 m
CHIEF OF RACE CARBONARI R. ITA VERTICAL DROP 185 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13901/12/20
13901/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER DALPRA ARCADIO ITA ZANDONAI MATTEO ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - PEDROTTI MARTINA ITA - A - PEDROTTI MARTINA ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 48 46 46 44
START TIME 9.00 11.30
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: 3°C F: 5°C
PENALTY APPLIED 40.33 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
MEN
1 13 6294609  PACI Gian Marco 2003 ITA 40.13 37.26 1'17.39 0.00
2 1 10000334 PEDRONCELLI Nicolo' 2005 ITA 40.85 36.78 1'17.63 2.26
3 11 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo 2005 ITA 40.22 37.50 117.72 3.11
4 4 10000057 PAROLARI Francesco Giacomo 2004 ITA 40.13 38.44 1'18.57 11.13
5 20 6294970  CREMASCHINI Mattia 2004 ITA 41.09 37.59 1'18.68 12.17
6 7 10000540 MASTROBATTISTA Daniele 2005 ITA 40.51 38.19 1'18.70 12.36
7 15 10000047 CHINCARINI Pietro-Angelo 2004 ITA 41.67 37.24 1'18.91 14.34
8 12 6294574  SEVERI Arturo 2003 ITA 41.02 38.09 1'19.11 16.22
9 17 10001234 LORANZI Luca 2007 ITA 41.52 38.43 1'19.95 24.15
10 22 10000872 SBOCCHI Samuele 2006 ITA 41.27 38.76 1'20.03 24.90
11 25 10000752 PILLER COTTRER Mattias 2006 ITA 42.18 37.98 1'20.16 26.13
12 23 10000723 AVANZINI Elia 2006 ITA 41.74 38.45 1'20.19 26.41
13 28 10001264 BONI Paolo 2007 ITA 42.11 38.94 1'21.05 34.52
14 24 10000273 SPECCHIA Filippo  Andrea 2005 ITA 42.18 38.92 1'21.10 35.00
15 26 10001088 GAMPER Noah 2007 ITA 42.36 38.79 121.15 35.47
16 30 10000720 GAMBA Leonardo Federico 2006 ITA 42.73 38.53 1'21.26 36.50
17 34 6294520  CECCARELLI Francis 2003 PHI 42.94 38.35 121.29 36.79
18 37 6294959  UBERTAZZI Gianluca 2004 ITA 42.28 39.30 1'21.58 39.52
10 10000048 BATTISTONI Tommaso 2004 ITA 42.67 38.91 1'21.58 39.52
20 35 10000952 SPALIVIERO Luca 2006 ITA 42.97 38.87 1'21.84 41.98
21 45 10000748 ZANONER Luca 2006 ITA 43.40 39.72 123.12 54.05
22 57 10000380 FANELLA Lorenzo 2005 ITA 43.78 39.38 1'23.16 54.43
23 43 221664 VIDRI Dante Adam 2007 GBR 42.93 40.37 1'23.30 55.75
24 31 492574 CASTAGNINO G- GORBEN Aito 2005 ESP 43.28 40.12 1'23.40 56.69
25 50 10001274 MONI Alessandro 2007 ITA 43.60 39.82 1'23.42 56.88
26 59 10000744 WEISS Luca 2006 ITA 43.38 40.17 1'23.55 58.11
27 38 10000825 DEGAN Marco 2006 ITA 44.00 39.79 1'23.79 60.37
28 58 10001359 TRIBOLDI Giovanni 2007 ITA 43.87 39.97 1'23.84 60.84
29 40 10000329 RANICA Tobias 2005 ITA 43.83 40.31 1'24.14 63.67
30 32 6294854  ROSSI Matteo 2004 ITA 43.90 40.39 1'24.29 65.09
31 54 10000588 APOLLO Edoardo Maria 2005 ITA 43.66 40.68 1'24.34 65.56
32 62 10000846 MARTINI Ivan 2006 ITA 43.78 40.72 1'24.50 67.07
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8
14
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CODE
NUMBER

10001068
10001339
10000836
10001283
10001148
10000348
6534076

10000935
10001249
10001265
10000398
10000591
10001248
6294994

10001267
10001231
10000416
10000428
10001243
10001316
10001440

10000873
10000277
10001164
10001174
10001163

6294937

10000289
10000287
10000765
10000300
10000743
10000718
10000318
10001123
10000469
10001226
10001297
10000711
10000434
6294744

10001178
10000766
10000719
10000399
10000868
6294929

10000501
10001273
10001158
10001113
10000933
10000789
10001266
10001442
10001294
10001403
10001157

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

BURLON Simone
VALLE Stefano

ANGELI Nicolo'
ZANIER Simone
PARASCANDOLO Lorenzo
LADURNER Tobias
CLAPP Schuyler
GANDELLI Filippo  Battista
SCHIR Francesco
MENTI Francesco
LARDIZZONE Alessio
TOSCHI Gabriele
SILVESTRI Axel
SGARBOSSA Giovanni
TIRABOSCHI Jacopo
FEDRIZZI Alessandro
VERGOMBELLO Giulio
CASTELLAZ Luca
FESTI Christian
BARBAGELATA Lorenzo
VALENTINI Thomas

DID NOT START 1st RUN

SLAIFER ZILLER Jan
ARMANI Lorenzo Bruno
TARICANI Valerio  Massimo
ATTANASIO Luigi
NAPOLITANO Alessandro

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 32

OLCESE Tommaso
BALDO Edoardo
SCAGNOL Tommaso
NICOLINI  Giacomo
MOBIGLIA Tommaso
FARINA Leonardo
BOLIS Nicolo'
PASQUARELLA Riccardo
SERIOLI Simone
EPULANDI Giovanni
PINTO Giovanni Tommaso
TRENTINI Riccardo
PIRCHER Alex
GUIDOTTI Jacopo
SEGATO Marco

FARINA Samuele

OSS PAPOT Thomas
FERRARI Michele
CONFORTI Marco
ANDREOLI ANDREON!I Pietro
FAUSTINELLI Luca Vu
DANESI Emanuele
FONTANARI Alessandro
ZIGGIOTTO Jacopo

DI MATTEO Emanuele
GANDELLI Tobia Giuliano
CAVALIERE Enrico
MUSITELLI Enrico
TOGNALI Samuele
NOBILE Filippo

CROCE Vireak Yuth
GUIOTTO Riccardo
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NAT
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1stRUN

TIME

43.89
44.40
44.28
44.53
44.79
44.95
45.41
46.48
46.20
46.67
45.83
47.32
46.65
47.33
46.75
47.65
48.81
47.91
48.88
51.67
51.98

2ndRUN

TIME

40.76
40.34
40.79
40.58
40.66
41.43
41.35
41.76
42.07
41.84
43.56
42.60
43.46
43.47
44.51
44.08
43.25
44.44
4414
46.54
47.75

FINAL
TIME

1'24.65
1'24.74
1'25.07
1'25.11
1'25.45
1'26.38
1'26.76
1'28.24
1'28.27
1'28.51
1'29.39
1'29.92
1'30.11
1'30.80
1'31.26
1'31.73
1'32.06
1'32.35
1'33.02
1'38.21
1'39.73

F= 730
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

68.48
69.33
72.44
72.82
76.03
84.80
88.38
102.35
102.63
104.89
113.19
118.19
119.98
126.49
130.83
135.27
138.38
141.11
147.43
196.39
210.73
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FISI - COMITATO TRENTINO

FIS CITTADINI E FIS JUNIOR SCI ALPINO

F= 730
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 4
36 10000049 VIERO Tommaso 2004 ITA GATE N. 48
77 10000773 PAOLINI Lorenzo 2006 ITA GATE N. 32
78 10001271 DE BORTOLI Mattia 2007 ITA GATE N. 15
116 10001295 SABEDDU Raffaele 2007 ITA GATE N. 48
DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 20
2 10000357 MALOSSINI Amedeo 2005 ITA
6 10000001 FERRETTI Jacopo 2004 ITA
9 10000046 SPERI Tommaso 2004 ITA
19 10000869 ARMARI Andrea Francesco 2006 ITA
21 6294544 PESAVENTO Pietro 2003 ITA
27 10000845 FOCHER Mirko 2006 ITA
39 10000827 MOELGG Alexander 2006 ITA
41 6294910  MARTINI Marco 2004 ITA
42 10000373 DE TOMMASQO Junio Valerio 2005 ITA
63 10001275 VASSENA Riccardo Pietro 2007 ITA
65 10001177 BAGATELLA Teo Quy 2007 ITA
70 6294971 POBEGA Brando 2004 ITA
74 10000418 FERRARI Marco Andrea 2005 ITA
84 10000562 ANTOLINI Giulio 2005 ITA
95 10000307 ROCCHI Gianmarco 2005 ITA
101 10000967 VALENTINI Elia 2006 ITA
102 10001244 AROSIO Pietro 2007 ITA
113 10001382 VERONES Josef 2007 ITA
114 10001109 PERONI Armin 2007 ITA
115 10001179 LONGO Lorenzo 2007 ITA
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 2
56 10000468 BALDO Alessandro 2005 ITA GATE N. 25
60 10001146 GIRARDI Gabriele 2007 ITA GATE N. 46
The Technical Delegate
ANGELI PAOLO (ITA) #1139
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